
Monmouth University Notaries Public 

Monmouth University offers Notary services to employees and students.  There is no fee for 
these services.  Please make sure to bring proper identification, and do not sign the document(s) 
until you are in the presence of the notary.  Below is a listing of our Notaries Public around the 
campus.  Please either call or email to schedule an appointment with the Notary prior to your 
arrival.    

 

 

 

Name Department Location Phone Email 
Debbie Byrnes General 

Counsel 
The Great Hall at 
Shadow Lawn 304 

(732) 571-3598 dbyrnes@monmouth.edu 
 

Sharon Carlino Office of the 
Registrar 

The Great Hall at 
Shadow Lawn 208 

(732) 263-5420 scarlino@monmouth.edu  

Jackie Clark Office of 
Planning & 
Decision 
Support 

The Great Hall at 
Shadow Lawn 206 

(732) 263-5641 jcalder@monmouth.edu  

Trish Deangelis Nursing Birch Hall 104 (732) 571-3516 pdeangel@monmouth.edu  
Bethany 
Dickerson 

English 
Department 

The Great Hall 
Annex 024 

(732) 571-3439 bdickers@monmouth.edu  

Carrie 
Digironimo 

Curriculum and 
Instruction 

McAllan Hall 123E (732) 263-5718 cdigiron@monmouth.edu  

Janet Dustman Student 
Activities 

Student Center, 
second Floor 

(732) 263-5326 jdustman@monmouth.edu  

Diane Eitel-
Wortman 

Administrative 
Services 

Facilities 
Management 2 

(732) 571-3409 deitelwo@monmouth.edu  

Annette Gough President’s 
Office 

The Great Hall at 
Shadow Lawn 213 

(732) 571-3402 gough@monmouth.edu  

Eileen Jones World 
Languages & 
Cultures 

Plangere Center 
125 

(732) 263-5493 emjones@monmouth.edu  

Angela Michelli School of Social 
Work 

McAllan Hall 316 (732) 571-3543 amichell@monmouth.edu  

Sarah Moore Curriculum and 
Instruction 

McAllan Hall 123C (732) 263-5689 smoore@monmouth.edu  

Rosaly Rivera Human 
Resources 

The Great Hall at 
Shadow Lawn 312 

(732) 571-3470 rrivera@monmouth.edu  

Barbara Santos Human 
Resources 

The Great Hall at 
Shadow Lawn 312 

(732) 263-5629 bsantos@monmouth.edu  
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